
110M LARI BERPAGAR LELAKI
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
GR 14.10 RAYZAMSYAH WAN SOFIAN SABAH TERENGGANU 01 Jan 2008
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR 13.67 RAYZAMSYAH WAN SOFIAN MALAYSIA WEINHEIM, GERMANY 27 May 2017

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 T374 MOHAMAD ARMIN ZAHRYL BIN ABDUL TRG 14.18 -0.6 Q
2 J108 MUHAMMAD HAZRIQ BIN CIK MAT KIL JHR 14.23 -0.6 Q
3 W402 MUHAMMAD FIROSS BIN MOHD FAIZAL WPE 14.66 -0.3 Q
4 Q321 ELVIN ZHI XIAN YAP SWK 15.05 -0.3 Q
5 J111 MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL AIMAN KHAILIN JHR 15.27 -0.3 Q
6 P197 MUHAMMAD ABSHAR DANISH BIN MOHD PEN 15.54 -0.6 Q
7 S294 MOHAMMAD IZZ ZAIDI BIN JUNAIDAY SBH 15.56 -0.6 q
8 S295 MOHD ILHAM JAFFAR SBH 15.75 -0.3 q
9 A232 ARIF ZAL HASMI BIN ZAINON PRK 16.00 -0.3
9 A248 MUHAMMAD HILMI ZAKUWAN BIN YUSR PRK 16.00 -0.6
11 C217 MUHAMMAD IKHWAN FIRDAWS BIN MOH PHG 16.19 -0.6
12 M151 AIFAA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI MLK 16.26 -0.3
DQ Q317 CHRIST ENDREE ANAK MOLEM SWK DQ -0.6
14 C221 MUHAMMAD NURSYAHAZRIN BIN MOHD PHG FS -0.3
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Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2 Wind : -0.3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 W402 MUHAMMAD FIROSS BIN MOHD FAIZAL WPE 14.66 Q
2 Q321 ELVIN ZHI XIAN YAP SWK 15.05 Q
3 J111 MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL AIMAN KHAILIN JHR 15.27 Q
4 S295 MOHD ILHAM JAFFAR SBH 15.75 q
5 A232 ARIF ZAL HASMI BIN ZAINON PRK 16.00
6 M151 AIFAA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI MLK 16.26
98 C221 MUHAMMAD NURSYAHAZRIN BIN MOHD PHG FS

Heat 2 of 2 Wind : -0.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 T374 MOHAMAD ARMIN ZAHRYL BIN ABDUL TRG 14.18 Q
2 J108 MUHAMMAD HAZRIQ BIN CIK MAT KIL JHR 14.23 Q
3 P197 MUHAMMAD ABSHAR DANISH BIN MOHD PEN 15.54 Q
4 S294 MOHAMMAD IZZ ZAIDI BIN JUNAIDAY SBH 15.56 q
5 A248 MUHAMMAD HILMI ZAKUWAN BIN YUSR PRK 16.00
6 C217 MUHAMMAD IKHWAN FIRDAWS BIN MOH PHG 16.19
DQ Q317 CHRIST ENDREE ANAK MOLEM SWK -


